Stazione meteorologica di Val di Luce - Rif. Le Terrazze (PT)
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Report Mensile di Luglio 2025
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Avg Temp

18.0
19.1
19.3
18.0
15.1
11.2
103
9.6

12.0
13.4
12.7
11.9
15.3
17.7
175
16.9
16.6
16.9
15.9
14.0
13.8
15.1
135
116
1.1
13.6
9.5

11.3
116
13.0
13.9

Max

15.7
16.4
17.3
15.2
13.4
9.9
4.1
3.2
8.9
10.4
111
10.6
10.4
148
15.4
14.8
14.5
14.7
13.6
12.7
11.4
135
115
9.4
9.2
9.6
7.0
8.1
9.3
10.6
10.9

Ora Max

6:00
1:00
22:00
16:00
20:30
22:00
3:00
6:30
6:00
2:00
23:30
14:00
5:00
5:30
6:00
22:00
5:30
7:00
8:00
8:30
5:30
22:00
6:00
7:30
22:30
0:30
8:00
3:30
17:00
6:30
0:00

Min

20.8
22.2
224
215
16.7
13.9
15.1
15.4
15.8
16.2
14.7
14.4
19.4
21.2
20.1
18.9
19.7
19.9
18.4
16.4
15.8
16.6
16.4
141
134
17.9
14.3
14.8
14.7
15.6
16.5

Ora Min

11:00
15:30
16:00
14:00
14:30
0:30

13:00
16:30
16:30
15:30
16:00
8:30

17:30
16:30
11:00
18:30
15:00
17:30
16:00
14:30
22:00
8:00

16:30
21:30
9:00

13:00
2:00

13:30
14:00
9:30

15:30

Avg UR Avg Rad

81
73
64
69
91
100
80
69
68
67
7
93
85
71
80
68
73
71
85
95
86
69
81
89
91
80
90
84
80
79
65

Pioggia

0.0
0.0
14
0.0
39.2
18.0
22.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
20.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
9.0
16.4
0.0
8.0
0.0
22
0.4
0.0

Avg VentoRaffica

42
43
5.7
7.2
10.1
12.8
9.9
8.3
5.1
6.5
74
9.1
47
44
3.7
8.3
5.8
9.3
9.4
16.5
13.6
8.9
10.6
7.8
46
7.8
18.4
75
4.4
5.1
6.9

435
25.7
20.9
37.0
49.9
54.7
80.5
241
25.7
29.0
30.6
515
225
25.7
225
41.8
24.1
38.6
38.6
724
59.5
46.7
67.6
45.1
30.6
25.7
61.2
40.2
20.9
225
322
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Ore Bagn.

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
1.0

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



